

ਜ਼ਿਲ੍ਹਾ ਨਗਰ ਯੋਜਨਾਕਾਰ, ਹਸਿਆਰਪਰ।

ਸੇਵਾ ਵਿਖੇ

Sh. Satnam Singh S/o Sh. Gurbachan Singh, Sh. Ajaypal Singh S/o Sh. Kulwant Singh Partner, M/s Malwa Concrete Plant, Vill. Dhulal, Tehsil Mukerian, Distt. Hoshiarpur.

ਯਾਦ ਪੱਤਰ ਨੰ: 933 ਮਿਤੀ: 11-8-17

ਡੀਟੀਪੀ(ਐਚ)/ c L U-1

हिमा: Application for No Objection Certificate For Stone Crusher (M/s Malwa Concrete Plant) at village Dhulal, H.B.NBo. 609, Tehsil Mukerian, Distt. Hoshiarpur.

ਉਪਰੋਕਤ ਵਿਸ਼ੇ ਦੇ ਸਬੰਧ ਵਿੱਚ ਸਾਈਟ ਨੂੰ ਇਸ ਦਫਤਰ ਵਿੱਚ ਵਾਚਿਆ ਗਿਆ ਹੈ ਅਤੇ ਮੌਕਾ ਰਿਪੋਰਟ ਮੰਗਵਾਈ ਗਈ ਹੈ । ਸਾਈਟ ਪਿੰਡ ਢੁਲਾਲ (ਹ.ਬ.ਨੰ: 609) ਤਹਿਸੀਲ ਮੁਕੇਰੀਆਂ ਜਿਲਾ ਹੁਸ਼ਿਆਰਪੁਰ ਵਿਖੇ ਖਸਰਾ ਨੰਬਰੇ 19, 20 ਮਿਨ ਵਿੱਚ ਪੈਂਦੀ ਹੈ। ਆਪ ਵਲੋਂ 1.04 ਏਕੜ ਰਕਬੇ ਵਿੱਜ ਸਟੋਨ ਕਰੈਸ਼ਰ (ਮੈਸ: ਮਾਲਵਾ ਕੰਕਰੀਟ ਪਲਾਂਟ) ਲਗਾਉਣਾ ਹੈ। ਸਾਈਟ ਕਿਸੇ ਵੀ ਸ਼ਡਿਊਲਡ ਰੋਡ ਤੇ ਅਬੱਟ ਨਹੀਂ ਕਰਦੀ ਹੈ। ਸਾਈਟ ਕਿਸੇ ਵੀ ਨੋਟੀਫਾਈਡ ਲੋਕਲ ਪਲੈਨਿੰਗ ਏਰੀਆ, ਮਾਸਟਰ ਪਲੈਨ, ਕੰਟਰੋਲਡ ਏਰੀਆ ਜਾਂ ਕਿਸੇ ਹੋਰ ਸਕੀਮ ਵਿੱਚ ਨਹੀਂ ਪੈਂਦੀ ਹੈ। ਆਪ ਨੂੰ ਸਟੋਨ ਕਰੈਸ਼ਰ ਲਗਾਉਣ ਲਈ ਐਨ.ਓ.ਸੀ. ਹੇਠ ਲਿਖੀਆਂ ਸ਼ਰਤਾਂ ਤੇ ਦਿੱਤਾਂ ਜਾਂਦਾ ਹੈ:-

- ਆਪ ਕੰਪੀਟੈਂਟ ਅਥਾਰਟੀ ਤੋਂ ਸਾਈਟ ਦਾ ਬਿਲਡਿੰਗ ਪਲੈਨ ਪਾਸ ਕਰਵਾਓਗੇ । 1.
- ਆਪ ਪੰਜਾਬ ਪਲੁਸ਼ਣ ਕੰਟਰੋਲ ਬੋਰਡ, ਵਣ ਵਿਭਾਗ ਜਾਂ ਕਿਸੇ ਹੋਰ ਵਿਭਾਗ ਤੋਂ ਲੋੜੀਂਦਾ ਐਨ.ਓ.ਸੀ ਪ੍ਰਾਪਤ ਕਰਨ ਦੇ ਆਪਣੀ ਪੱਧਰ ਤੇ ਪਾਬੰਦ ਹੋਵੋਗੇ ।

ਆਪ ਦਿੱਤੇ ਹੋਏ ਸਾਈਟ ਪਲੈਨ ਅਤੇ ਸਵੈ-ਘੌਸ਼ਣਾ ਅਨੁਸਾਰ ਸਾਈਟ ਨੂੰ 40' ਚੌੜੀ ਅਪਰੋਚ ਛੱਡਣ ਦੇ ਪਾਬੰਦ ਹੋਵੋਗੇ।

> ਜ਼ਿਲ੍ਹਾ ਨਗਰ ਯੋਜਨਾਵਾਰ. ਹੁਸਿਆਰਪਰ।

ਪਿੱਠਅੰਕਣ ਨੰ:

ਡੀਟੀਂਪੀ(ਐਚ)/

ਮਿਤੀ:

ਇਸ ਦਾ ਇੱਕ ਉਤਾਰਾ ਮੁੱਖ ਪ੍ਰਸਾਸ਼ਿਕ, ਜਲੰਧਰ ਡਿਵੈਲਪਮੈਂਟ ਅਥਾਰਟੀ, ਜਲੰਧਰ ਨੂੰ ਬੈਂਕ ਡਰਾਫਟ ਨੰ: 000275 ਮਿਤੀ 04-08-2017 ਬਾਬਤ ਰਕਮ 95,000/- ਬਤੌਰ ਈ.ਡੀ.ਸੀ. ਸਮੇਤ ਅਗਲੀ ਕਾਰਵਾਈ ਲਈ ਭੇਜਿਆ ਜਾਂਦਾ ਹੈ ਜੀ।

ਨੱਥੀ/ਉ.ਅ.

Divisional Forest Officer

ਜਿਲਾ ਨਗਰ ਯੋਜਨਾਂਕਾਰ. ਹਸ਼ਿਆਰਪੁਰ।

ਪਿੱਠਅੰਕਣ ਨੰ:

होटीपी(अँचे Forest Division Pasurya ਮਿਤੀ:

ਇਸ ਦਾ ਇੱਕ ਉਤਾਰਾ ਮੁੱਖ ਪ੍ਰਸਾਸ਼ਕ, ਪੁੱਡਾ ਮੁਹਾਲੀ ਨੂੰ ਭੇਜ਼ ਕੇ ਦੱਸਿਆ ਜਾਂਦਾ ਹੈ ਕਿ ਮੌਸਲ ਇਨਫਾਸਟੂਕਚਰ ਫੀਸ ਰਕਮ 4,800/- ਪ੍ਰਾਰਥੀ ਵੱਲੋਂ ਐਚ.ਡੀ.ਐਫ.ਸੀ. ਬੈਂਕ, ਤਲਵਾੜਾ ਵਿਖੇ ਮਿਤੀ 04.08.2017 ਨੂੰ ਅਕਾਊਂਟ ਨੰ. 35627447992 ਵਿੱਚ U.T.R. No. N216170343522023 (ਰਸ਼ੀਦ ਦੀ ਕਾਮੀ ਨੱਥੀ। ਰਾਹੀਂ ਜਮ੍ਹਾਂ ਕਰਵਾ ਦਿੱਤੇ ਹਨ।

ਨੱਥੀ/ਤੇ.ਅ.

FOR MALWA CONCRETE PLANT Partnet Singh लुखा त्वा प्रमातांवाच, ਹਸਿਨ ਰਿਪਰ।

ਨਗਰ ਅਤੇ ਗਰਾਂਮ ਯੋਜਨਾਂਬੰਦੀ ਵਿਭਾਗ, ਪੰਜਾਬ।

ਜ਼ਿਲ੍ਹਾ ਨਗਰ ਯੋਜਨਾਕਾਰ, ਹਸ਼ਿਆਰਪੁਰ।

ਸੇਵਾ ਵਿਖੇ

Sh. Satnam Singh S/o Sh. Gurbachan Singh Partner. M/s Malwa Concrete Plant, Vill. Dhulal. Teĥsil Mukerian, Distt. Hoshiarpur.

ਡੀਟੀਪੀ(ਐਚ)/ ਸੀ.ਅੱਸ.ਯੂ-।

ਯਾਂਦ ਪੱਤਰ ਨੰ: 923 ਮਿਤੀ: 03/08/2017

ਵਿਸ਼ਾ:

Application for No Objection Certificate For Stone Crusher (M/s Malwa Concrete Plant) at village Dhulal, H.B.NBo. 609, Tehsil Mukerian, Distt. Hoshiarpur.

ਉਪਰੋਕਤ ਵਿਸ਼ੇ ਸਬੰਧੀ ਕੇਸ਼ ਇਸ ਦਫਤਰ ਵਿਖੇ ਪ੍ਰਾਪਤ ਹੋਇਆ ਹੈ। ਪ੍ਰਾਪਤ ਹੋਏ ਦਸਤਾਵੇਜਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਇਸ ਦਫਤਰ ਵਿਖੇ ਵਾਚਿਆ ਗਿਆ ਅਤੇ ਮੌਕਾ ਰਿਪ੍ਰੋਰਟ ਮੰਗਵਾਈ ਗਈ, ਜਿਸ ਅਨੁਸਾਰ ਸਾਈਟ ਪਿੰਡ ਢੁਲਾਲ, ਹ.ਬ.ਨੰ. 609, ਤਹਿ. ਮੁਕੇਰੀਆਂ, ਜ਼ਿਲ੍ਹਾ ਹੁਸ਼ਿਆਰਪੁਰ ਵਿਖੇ ਪੈਂਦੀ ਹੈ। ਸਾਈਟ ਸਬੰਧੀ ਹੇਠ ਲਿਖੇ ਅਨੁਸਾਰ ਫੀਸਾਂ ਜਮ੍ਹਾਂ ਕਰਾਉਣੀਆਂ ਬਣਦੀਆਂ ਹਨ:-

ਲੜੀ ਨੰ:	ਫੀਸ਼ ਦਾ ਵੇਰਵਾ	ਰਾਸ਼ੀ (ਰੁ)	ਏਜੰਸੀ ਜਿਸ ਦੇ ਨਾਮ ਦਾ ਡਰਾਫਟ ਬਣਨਾ ਹੈ।
1.	ਈ.ਡੀ.ਸੀ.	95,000/-	Chief Administrator, Jalandhar Development Authority, Jalandhar.
2.	ਸੋਸ਼ਲ ਇਨਫਰਾਸਟਰਕਚਰ ਫੰਡ਼ (SIF) : 4,800/-		
- //	Name / Address of Bank State Ban		k Of India, Phase-9, Mohali
	Account Name Punjab Ur		Jrban Planning and Development Authority
		(PUDA)	-SIF, Mohali
	Bank Account Number	35627447992	
10 33	IFSC Code	SBIN0018	3140
	Branch Code	18140	

ਉਪਰੋਕਤ ਫੀਸਾਂ ਦੇ ਡਰਾਫਟਾਂ ਤੋਂ ਇਲਾਵਾ ਐਸ.ਡੀ.ਐਮ ਪਾਸੋਂ ਕਰੈਸ਼ਰ ਲਗਾਉਣ ਸਬੰਧੀ ਦੁਰੀਆਂ ਬਾਰੇ ਰਿਪੋਰਟ ਪ੍ਰਾਪਤ ਕਰਕੇ ਇਸ ਦਫਤਰ ਵਿਖੇ ਪੇਸ਼ ਕੀਤੀ ਜਾਵੇ , ਇਸ ਉਪਰੰਤ ਹੀ ਕੇਸ ਤੇ ਅਗਲੀ ਕਾਰਵਾਈ ਕੀਤੀ ਜਾਵੇਗੀ ਜੀ।

FOR MALWA CONCRETE PLAN Quider Single ਹਸਿਆਰਪਰ।

Divisional Forest Officer Dasuya Forest Division Dasuya



wn and village Planning Department, Punjab

From

District Town Planning. Hoshiarpur At the service of Sh. Satnam Singh S/o Sh. Gurbachan Singh, Sh. Ajaypal Singh S/o Sh. Kulwant Singh Partner. M/s Malwa Concrete Plant, Vill Dhulal. Tehsil Mukerian, Distt. Hoshiarpur

Reminder Letter No. 933 DTP(H)/CLV-1 Dated 11-8-17

translated to be true opy of document Produced translation from Punjabi/Hind Jrdu/into English

> Harmanjeet Bedi Notary Public Pathankot



2 4 AUG 2020

Subject:- Application for No Objection Certificate for stone Crusher (M/s Malwa Concrete Plant) at Village Dhulal, HB No. 609, Tehsil Mukerian, Distt. Hoshiarpur.

For the above referred subject this office has inspected the site and actual report has been called for. Site falls under Village Dulal (HB No. 609) Tehsil Mukerian District Hoshiarpur against Khasra No. 19,20 Min. You want to setup Stone Crusher (M/s Malwa Concrete Plant) in 1.04 Acre of land. Site do not abut any scheduled road. Site do not falls within any Notified Local Planning Area, Master Plan, Controlled Area or any other scheme. You are granted NOC to setup Stone Crusher on the following terms & Conditions:-

- 1. You have to get Building Plan approved from Competent authority.
- 2. You have to get NOC from Pollution Control Board, Forest Department or any other Department.
- 3. You have to leave 40' approach according to site plan and Self declaration submitted by you.

-Sd-

District Town Planner, Hoshiarpur.

No.

DTP(H)/ Dated:

One copy of this has been sent to Chief Administrative, Jalandhar Development Authority, Jalandhar with Bank Draft No. 000275 dated 04-08-2017 to the tune of Rs 95,000/- vide E.D.C. for next service.

> District Town Planner, Hoshiarpur.

Attached

DTP(H)/ Dated: No.

One copy of this has been Chief Administrative, PUDA Mohali with reference that Social Infrastructure Fee of Rs 4800/- has been paid by applicant in HDFC Bank Talwara dated 04.08.2017 I the account no. 35627447992 vide UTR No. N216170343522023 (Copy of receipt is attached).

For MALWA CONCRETE PLAN

District Town Planner,

-Sd-

Hoshiarpur.

ional Formathedicer Dasuya Forest Division Dasuya Town and village Planning Department, Punjab

From

District Town Planner,

Hoshiarpur

At the service of

Sh. Satnam Singh S/o Sh. Gurbachan Singh

Partner. M/s Malwa Concrete Plant,

Vill Dhulal

Tehsil Mukerian, Distt. Hoshiarpur

Reference letter No. 923 DTP(H)/C.L.U-1

Dated 03/08/2017

Subject:- Application for No objection Certificate for Stone Crusher (M/S Malwa Concrete Plant) at Village Dhulal, H.B No. 609, Tehsil Mukerian, Distt, Hoshiarpur.

2. For above referred subject case has been received. Received documents have been inspected by this office and site report has been called, according to which site is situated at Village Dulal HB No. 609 Tehsil Mukerian District Hoshiarpur. With reference to site under mentioned fees are to be paid:-

No.	Description of Fees	Amount (Rs)	Name of Agency in whose favour draft is to
1.	E.D.C.	95,000/-	Chief Administrative, Jalandhar Development Authority, Jalandhar dia, Phase-9, Mohali lanning and Development Authority
2.	Social Infrastructure F Name/ Address of Bar Account Name Bank Account Number IFSC Code Branch Code	State Bank of In Punjab Urban P (PUDA)-SIE Mo	

Dasuya Forest Division Dasuya

Besides paying above referred fees Crusher installing limits be got from the office of SDM, only then



rranslated to be true opy of document Produced translation from Punjabi/Hind Jrdu/info English

> Harmanjeet Bedi Notary Public Pathankot For MALWA CONCRETE PLANT

-Sd-District Town Planner, Hoshiarpur.

FOR MALWA CONCRETE PLANT

Culder Smgh

Partner

Partner-